SET OF 2 ALBUS DINING CHAIRS

SPECIFICATION SHEET

DESCRIPTION

The Albus dining chair blends classic design with a
modernist aesthetic. In vibrant yellow PU leather,
this bold addition to a dining room is not only easy
upkeep but can bring the room to life. With
contrasting dark grey legs, the Albus dining chair
certainly packs a punch.

ASSEMBLY No assembly required

CODE SR-ALBUS-DININGCHAIR

DIMENSIONS

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

500mm
570mm
910mm
14kg




